
Contact sheet

Team inbox 

info@kingsbridgerecruitment.com
 

NB inbox

leadinfo@kingsbridgerecruitment.com
 

Team phone

0330 1249590
 

Chloe Hawley – Senior Broker 

0121 274 5404 I 07880 294821  
chloe.hawley@kingsbridgerecruitment.com 

Rachel Simpson – Client Broker 

0121 274 5403 I 07977352718 
rachel.simpson@kingsbridgerecruitment.com
 

Amber Sharpe – Client Broker 

0121 274 5396 I 07815017517
amber.sharpe@kingsbridgerecruitment.com 

Rebecca Mustoe – Client Broker  

0121 274 5405 I 07835146208 
Rebecca.mustoe@kingsbridgerecruitment.com  

James Marlow –  Client Broker

0121 506 6024 I 07710710203 – 
james.marlow@kingsbridgerecruitment.com 

Peter Saunders – Scheme Administrator 

0121 274 5401 I 07855983363
peter.saunders@kingsbridgerecruitment.com  


